
DATES ACTIVITIES DURATION DATES ACTIVITIES DURATION

16/08/2025 (Sat) - 17/08/2025 (Sun) 1st Intake Registration 2 Days 04/08/2025 (Mon) - 29/08/2025 (Fri) Online Registration - AKA02 3 Weeks

18/08/2025 (Mon) - 22/08/2025 (Fri) 1st Intake Ta'aruf  (Orientation Week) 5 Days

30/08/2025 (Sat) - 30/11/2025 (Sun) Lectures 28 Days (14W) 30/08/2025 (Sat) - 30/11/2025 (Sun) Lectures 28 Days (14W)

06/12/2025 (Sat) - 07/12/2025 (Sun) Revision Week 2 Days (1W) 06/12/2025 (Sat) - 07/12/2025 (Sun) Revision Week 2 Days (1W)

13/12/2025 (Sat) - 28/12/2025 (Sun) Final Examination 6 Days (3W) 13/12/2025 (Sat) - 28/12/2025 (Sun) Final Examination 6 Days (3W)

03/01/2026 (Sat) - 25/01/2026 (Sun) Semester Break 8 Days (4W) 03/01/2026 (Sat) - 25/01/2026 (Sun) Semester Break 8 Days (4W)

17/01/2026 (Sat) - 18/01/2026 (Sun) 1st Intake Registration 2 Days 19/01/2026 (Mon) - 25/01/2026 (Sun) Online Registration - AKA02 1 Week

19/01/2026 (Mon) - 23/01/2026 (Fri) 1st Intake Ta'aruf  (Orientation Week) 5 Days

31/01/2026 (Sat) - 03/05/2026 (Sun) Lectures 28 Days (14W) 31/01/2026 (Sat) - 03/05/2026 (Sun) Lectures 28 Days (14W)

09/05/2026 (Sat) - 10/05/2026 (Sun) Revision Week 2 Days (1W) 09/05/2026 (Sat) - 10/05/2026 (Sun) Revision Week 2 Days (1W)

16/05/2026 (Sat) - 31/05/2026 (Sun) Final Examination 6 Days (3W) 16/05/2026 (Sat) - 31/05/2026 (Sun) Final Examination 6 Days (3W)

06/06/2026 (Sat) - 04/09/2026 (Fri) Semester Break  26 Days (13W) 06/06/2026 (Sat) - 04/09/2026 (Fri) Semester Break  26 Days (13W)

08/06/2026 (Mon) - 21/06/2026 (Sun) Online Registration - AKA02 2 Weeks

27/06/2026 (Sat) - 09/08/2026 (Sun) Lectures 14 Days (7W)

15/08/2026 (Sat) - 16/08/2026 (Sun) Final Examination 2 Days (1W)

22/08/2026 (Sat) - 30/08/2026 (Sun) Semester Break 4 Days (2W)

Total: 53 weeks (new & senior student)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR SESSION 2025/2026 (PART TIME)  

UNDERGRADUATE - FIRST/ SECOND/ THIRD SESSION

4TH REVISION        

SESSION
NEW STUDENT SENIOR STUDENT TOTAL

WEEKS

22 Weeks

II - 

2025/2026

(2252)

III - 

2025/2026

(2253)

I - 

2025/2026

(2251)

31 Weeks
+ short semester

•  Chinese New Year leave: 17 - 18th February 2026
•  Eid Al-Fitr leave: 20th March 2026
•  Eid Al-Adha leave: 27th May 2026

•  Public holiday dates are subject to change from time to time (if any)
•  Short semester period: 10 weeks
•  Approval by the Senate Selangor Islamic University No. 129/2024 on 5th August 2024
•  Updated on 19th July 2024


